Cubicost- TAS C

Project Information

In the Project Information view, you can check and modify the information

that you entered when creating projects.

Ground Elevation (m):

ile Information

Value
PROJECT-2
Hong Kong Standard Method of Measurement of Building Warks (Fourth Edition
1
1
0.000
0.000)
0.000
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The Ground Elevation affects the quantities of exterior wall finishes, excavating

and backfilling, so you need to enter values according to actual use.
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